
  
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VETERAN’S EVENT CALENDAR 2015 
Check out www.sduvc.org for more events and information 

 

 

Sat Oct 31 26
th
 Annual Military Women’s Luncheon, Marine Corps Air Station, Miramar Officer’s Club; 

Call Veterans Museum 619-239-2300. 

 

Fri Nov 6 San Diego Veterans Coalition, 8:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m., County Operations Center, 5560 Overland 

Avenue, JA Training Room, San Diego, CA 92123. 

 

Sat Nov 7 Chula Vista Veterans Walk, www.kristinewunder.wix.com/cvveteranswalk 

 

Sat Nov 11     San Diego Veterans Day Parade; sdvetparade.org 

 

Sat Nov 14 Veteran’s Advisory Council, 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m., Veterans Museum Balboa Park (VMMC) 

 

Wed Nov 18 One VA, 9:30 a.m. - San Diego Regional Office, 4th Floor Training Room 
 

Sat Nov 21 United Veterans Council, 9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m., VMMC, 2115 Park Blvd. San Diego CA 

 

Fri Dec 4 San Diego Veterans Coalition, 8:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m., County Operations Center, 5560 Overland 

Avenue, JA Training Room, San Diego, CA 92123. 

 

Sat Dec 12 Veteran’s Advisory Council, 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. Veterans Museum Balboa Park (VMMC) 

 

Wed Dec 16 One VA, 9:30 a.m. – VA Medical Center La Jolla,4th Floor Conference Room  
 

NICK MACCHIONE, FACHE 
AGENCY DIRECTOR 

HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES AGENCY  

OFFICE OF MILITARY & VETERANS AFFAIRS 

5560 Overland Avenue, Suite 310, MAIL STOP O273 

San Diego, CA  92123-1204 

(858) 694-3222 * Fax (858) 505-6961 

 

 

 

WIL QUINTONG 
MILITARY & VETERANS AFFAIRS OFFICER 

  

http://www.sduvc.org/

